
Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Chris Allen 50 47 M 3 0:12:57.6 10 0:00:59.0 1 0:39:35.3 21.2MPH 13 0:00:33.8 5 0:22:26.1 6:14/M 1:16:31.8

2 Stephen Full 54 26 M 8 0:14:23.9 17 0:01:27.6 3 0:42:31.4 19.8MPH 31 0:00:51.7 2 0:21:30.9 5:58/M 1:20:45.5

3 Mark Doane 11 36 M 4 0:13:10.9 4 0:00:28.5 2 0:41:25.6 20.3MPH 18 0:00:38.4 11 0:26:01.0 7:14/M 1:21:44.4

4 Mark Ripley 32 49 M 13 0:15:32.2 11 0:01:02.6 4 0:43:18.6 19.4MPH 19 0:00:39.4 7 0:23:37.1 6:34/M 1:24:09.9

5

Team Zimmer - Christine Malchow, 

Ralph Haller, Thomas Malchow 100 M 2 0:11:06.2 6 0:00:31.3 9 0:47:08.1 17.8MPH 3 0:00:20.6 10 0:25:58.4 7:13/M 1:25:04.6

6 Matthew Junge 19 23 M 7 0:13:53.3 37 0:02:27.2 8 0:46:20.6 18.1MPH 40 0:01:01.6 1 0:21:30.1 5:58/M 1:25:12.8

7 Oliver Manley 23 17 M 10 0:15:11.4 32 0:02:10.4 10 0:47:14.9 17.8MPH 20 0:00:41.8 4 0:21:58.7 6:06/M 1:27:17.2

8 Mark Drangsholt 51 54 M 20 0:16:57.5 5 0:00:30.5 6 0:43:48.5 19.2MPH 9 0:00:28.1 9 0:25:57.3 7:13/M 1:27:41.9

9 Luis Avila 44 38 M 26 0:18:01.9 15 0:01:18.5 7 0:46:02.7 18.2MPH 24 0:00:43.4 3 0:21:41.7 6:01/M 1:27:48.2

10 Gregory Mercer 27 24 M 1 0:11:06.1 13 0:01:17.3 18 0:50:25.3 16.7MPH 49 0:01:21.7 8 0:25:50.0 7:11/M 1:30:00.4

11

Team H3 - Dennis Heaney, Olivia 

Hull, Thomas Hull 102 M 39 0:19:51.4 7 0:00:35.1 5 0:43:32.6 19.3MPH 14 0:00:35.3 17 0:28:04.5 7:48/M 1:32:38.9

12 Micki Hopkins 17 35 F 19 0:16:54.4 9 0:00:54.7 13 0:49:15.2 17.1MPH 35 0:00:55.4 15 0:27:01.3 7:30/M 1:35:01.0

13 Wesley Henrie 15 44 M 30 0:18:19.4 39 0:02:31.6 17 0:50:07.1 16.8MPH 37 0:00:56.4 6 0:23:24.2 6:30/M 1:35:18.7

14 Eric Merriman 28 41 M 21 0:16:59.7 22 0:01:34.7 16 0:50:06.0 16.8MPH 22 0:00:42.8 13 0:26:34.5 7:23/M 1:35:57.7

15 Darrick Bourgeois 3 32 M 17 0:16:35.5 24 0:01:37.9 11 0:47:52.8 17.5MPH 29 0:00:50.2 21 0:29:24.7 8:10/M 1:36:21.1

16 Rob Zachary 43 45 M 35 0:19:11.1 14 0:01:18.4 14 0:49:18.1 17.0MPH 17 0:00:37.8 12 0:26:07.7 7:15/M 1:36:33.1

17 Riley Embly 12 18 M 6 0:13:46.4 36 0:02:25.4 21 0:51:48.0 16.2MPH 2 0:00:20.3 28 0:30:13.9 8:24/M 1:38:34.0

18 Tony Marchman 24 37 M 16 0:16:01.6 27 0:01:52.0 12 0:49:12.7 17.1MPH 27 0:00:47.3 30 0:30:46.8 8:33/M 1:38:40.4

19 David O'Hern 31 28 M 5 0:13:15.6 12 0:01:17.0 22 0:52:30.8 16.0MPH 16 0:00:37.0 34 0:31:15.2 8:41/M 1:38:55.6

20 Henry Haselton 53 48 M 11 0:15:25.3 23 0:01:34.8 15 0:49:43.5 16.9MPH 43 0:01:07.7 37 0:32:10.9 8:56/M 1:40:02.2

21 Portia McGee 26 32 F 23 0:17:15.7 31 0:02:09.1 24 0:53:26.7 15.7MPH 28 0:00:47.9 16 0:27:46.4 7:43/M 1:41:25.8

22

The Icthyans - Dana Lynge, Bjorn 

Lynge, Martha Johnson 106 M 28 0:18:08.8 1 0:00:17.1 27 0:54:46.4 15.3MPH 5 0:00:23.9 20 0:28:38.5 7:57/M 1:42:14.7

23 Dean Wilson 40 50 M 32 0:18:44.0 40 0:02:34.1 19 0:51:25.1 16.3MPH 21 0:00:41.8 29 0:30:41.2 8:31/M 1:44:06.2

24 Kelly Fox 13 32 F 22 0:17:13.4 45 0:03:05.7 26 0:54:32.2 15.4MPH 10 0:00:28.7 26 0:30:05.7 8:21/M 1:45:25.7

25 Rachel DeBusk 10 48 F 24 0:17:22.8 19 0:01:31.4 31 0:57:42.6 14.6MPH 34 0:00:52.9 18 0:28:20.6 7:52/M 1:45:50.3

26 Molly Martinez 47 45 F 43 0:22:05.9 25 0:01:42.1 20 0:51:47.0 16.2MPH 46 0:01:13.9 33 0:31:07.6 8:39/M 1:47:56.5

27 Derek Salmond 49 31 M 15 0:15:59.9 34 0:02:16.6 35 0:59:37.3 14.1MPH 50 0:01:25.0 22 0:29:27.8 8:11/M 1:48:46.6

28 Deb Campbell 4 53 F 37 0:19:30.8 21 0:01:32.4 29 0:56:47.3 14.8MPH 48 0:01:19.2 25 0:29:38.5 8:14/M 1:48:48.2

29 Cort O'Connor 29 46 M 12 0:15:28.0 41 0:02:41.9 28 0:56:19.2 14.9MPH 42 0:01:03.0 38 0:33:19.2 9:15/M 1:48:51.3

30 Karen O'Connor 30 47 F 40 0:20:57.9 28 0:01:56.1 23 0:52:39.5 16.0MPH 41 0:01:01.7 39 0:33:32.0 9:19/M 1:50:07.2

31 Ryan Sanchez 33 30 M 38 0:19:40.3 29 0:01:58.8 33 0:58:37.4 14.3MPH 4 0:00:21.8 23 0:29:30.4 8:12/M 1:50:08.7

32 Melanie Wilson 41 33 F 27 0:18:04.8 20 0:01:31.5 34 0:58:49.9 14.3MPH 45 0:01:13.0 36 0:32:09.4 8:56/M 1:51:48.6

33 Sean Delargy 46 13 M 46 0:23:34.3 48 0:03:35.7 30 0:57:06.4 14.7MPH 30 0:00:51.0 19 0:28:38.4 7:57/M 1:53:45.8

34

The Munchkins - Max Gross Shader, 

Diego Gray-Wishik, David Nguyen 108 M 14 0:15:51.8 3 0:00:24.0 45 1:07:02.7 12.5MPH 6 0:00:24.7 27 0:30:11.3 8:23/M 1:53:54.5

35 Damon Tkoch 39 39 M 51 0:25:12.1 16 0:01:25.0 25 0:53:32.7 15.7MPH 23 0:00:43.2 41 0:34:13.0 9:30/M 1:55:06.0

36 Patty Gustaveson 14 47 F 25 0:17:55.9 30 0:02:07.0 37 1:01:48.0 13.6MPH 33 0:00:52.8 44 0:35:06.8 9:45/M 1:57:50.5

37 Dan Chasan 7 68 M 45 0:23:07.3 43 0:03:04.5 44 1:06:29.6 12.6MPH 8 0:00:26.4 24 0:29:31.5 8:12/M 2:02:39.3

38

Chicas Calientes - Alina Perez 

Campos, Susan Ward 105 M 55 2:02:41.8 34:05/M 2:02:41.8

39 Chris Carr 5 28 M 31 0:18:38.4 8 0:00:43.7 53 1:16:24.8 11.0MPH 1 0:00:17.9 14 0:26:37.2 7:24/M 2:02:42.0

40 Kevin Hockley 16 47 M 9 0:14:54.0 38 0:02:30.0 36 1:00:51.4 13.8MPH 52 0:01:59.6 51 0:42:53.1 11:55/M 2:03:08.1

41

Tri Hardish - Claire Bronson, Lynda 

Fitzpatrick, Michelle Garred 104 M 42 0:21:54.4 2 0:00:18.7 43 1:05:34.1 12.8MPH 15 0:00:35.3 45 0:35:39.2 9:54/M 2:04:01.7

42 Susan Swift 37 43 F 18 0:16:40.4 35 0:02:19.2 46 1:07:21.9 12.5MPH 25 0:00:45.0 47 0:37:26.7 10:24/M 2:04:33.2

43

Team C&L - Christine Stepherson, 

Lisa Hanna 107 M 36 0:19:18.9 51 0:04:10.2 49 1:10:44.8 11.9MPH 7 0:00:26.2 32 0:31:00.0 8:37/M 2:05:40.1

44 Nicola Chapman 6 40 F 33 0:18:48.8 42 0:02:48.7 38 1:02:33.9 13.4MPH 44 0:01:11.3 48 0:40:18.2 11:12/M 2:05:40.9

45 Kevin Delargy 45 48 M 52 0:28:10.7 53 0:05:59.2 32 0:58:26.8 14.4MPH 47 0:01:16.5 35 0:32:03.9 8:54/M 2:05:57.1

46 Heather Wolshyn 52 49 F 41 0:21:28.6 18 0:01:28.6 47 1:08:05.7 12.3MPH 36 0:00:55.9 42 0:34:24.0 9:33/M 2:06:22.8

47 Mark Kirkendall 20 46 M 47 0:23:41.0 47 0:03:31.3 40 1:02:41.1 13.4MPH 11 0:00:29.1 46 0:36:02.8 10:01/M 2:06:25.3

48 Kalla Kline 21 20 F 29 0:18:16.6 26 0:01:51.9 52 1:15:34.7 11.1MPH 26 0:00:45.9 31 0:30:57.0 8:36/M 2:07:26.1

49 Rusti Cowley 9 43 F 54 0:28:31.0 41 1:02:41.9 13.4MPH 53 0:03:02.8 40 0:33:47.3 9:23/M 2:08:03.0

50 Cathy Benson 2 47 F 44 0:22:48.7 52 0:05:43.9 39 1:02:40.8 13.4MPH 54 0:03:04.7 43 0:34:31.6 9:35/M 2:08:49.7

51 Michelle Krell 22 25 F 34 0:19:03.8 33 0:02:15.2 42 1:04:46.3 13.0MPH 12 0:00:29.9 52 0:43:49.8 12:10/M 2:10:25.0

52 Marty Holk 48 13 M 50 0:24:45.2 50 0:03:43.7 48 1:10:06.0 12.0MPH 51 0:01:55.6 49 0:42:11.1 11:43/M 2:22:41.6

53 Rowena Beaudry 1 28 F 48 0:23:45.2 46 0:03:19.1 50 1:13:33.5 11.4MPH 38 0:00:56.8 53 0:43:55.4 12:12/M 2:25:30.0

54 Elisabeth Jellison 18 52 F 53 0:30:10.6 44 0:03:05.0 51 1:14:39.5 11.3MPH 32 0:00:52.6 50 0:42:43.2 11:52/M 2:31:30.9

55 Gregory Snyder 34 49 M 49 0:24:35.2 49 0:03:36.6 54 1:18:52.0 10.7MPH 39 0:01:00.2 54 1:01:03.7 16:58/M 2:49:07.7

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~~ Swim ~

Heart of the Sound Triathlon 2011

Overall Sprint 
Sunday, August 07, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 13 Kalla Kline 21 20 1 0:18:16.6 7 0:01:51.9 1 1:15:34.7 4 0:00:45.9 1 0:30:57.0 2:07:26.1

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 16 Michelle Krell 22 25 1 0:19:03.8 11 0:02:15.2 1 1:04:46.3 2 0:00:29.9 1 0:43:49.8 2:10:25.0

2 17 Rowena Beaudry 1 28 2 0:23:45.2 16 0:03:19.1 2 1:13:33.5 11 0:00:56.8 2 0:43:55.4 2:25:30.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Portia McGee 26 32 2 0:17:15.7 10 0:02:09.1 1 0:53:26.7 5 0:00:47.9 1 0:27:46.4 1:41:25.8

2 3 Kelly Fox 13 32 1 0:17:13.4 15 0:03:05.7 2 0:54:32.2 1 0:00:28.7 2 0:30:05.7 1:45:25.7

3 8 Melanie Wilson 41 33 3 0:18:04.8 4 0:01:31.5 3 0:58:49.9 14 0:01:13.0 3 0:32:09.4 1:51:48.6

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Micki Hopkins 17 35 1 0:16:54.4 1 0:00:54.7 1 0:49:15.2 9 0:00:55.4 1 0:27:01.3 1:35:01.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 10 Susan Swift 37 43 1 0:16:40.4 12 0:02:19.2 3 1:07:21.9 3 0:00:45.0 2 0:37:26.7 2:04:33.2

2 11 Nicola Chapman 6 40 2 0:18:48.8 13 0:02:48.7 1 1:02:33.9 13 0:01:11.3 3 0:40:18.2 2:05:40.9

3 14 Rusti Cowley 9 43 18 0:28:31.0 2 1:02:41.9 17 0:03:02.8 1 0:33:47.3 2:08:03.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Rachel DeBusk 10 48 1 0:17:22.8 3 0:01:31.4 3 0:57:42.6 8 0:00:52.9 1 0:28:20.6 1:45:50.3

2 5 Molly Martinez 47 45 5 0:22:05.9 6 0:01:42.1 1 0:51:47.0 15 0:01:13.9 2 0:31:07.6 1:47:56.5

3 7 Karen O'Connor 30 47 3 0:20:57.9 8 0:01:56.1 2 0:52:39.5 12 0:01:01.7 3 0:33:32.0 1:50:07.2

4 9 Patty Gustaveson 14 47 2 0:17:55.9 9 0:02:07.0 4 1:01:48.0 7 0:00:52.8 6 0:35:06.8 1:57:50.5

5 12 Heather Wolshyn 52 49 4 0:21:28.6 2 0:01:28.6 6 1:08:05.7 10 0:00:55.9 4 0:34:24.0 2:06:22.8

6 15 Cathy Benson 2 47 6 0:22:48.7 17 0:05:43.9 5 1:02:40.8 18 0:03:04.7 5 0:34:31.6 2:08:49.7

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Deb Campbell 4 53 1 0:19:30.8 5 0:01:32.4 1 0:56:47.3 16 0:01:19.2 1 0:29:38.5 1:48:48.2

2 18 Elisabeth Jellison 18 52 2 0:30:10.6 14 0:03:05.0 2 1:14:39.5 6 0:00:52.6 2 0:42:43.2 2:31:30.9

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Oliver Manley 23 17 2 0:15:11.4 17 0:02:10.4 1 0:47:14.9 12 0:00:41.8 1 0:21:58.7 1:27:17.2

2 14 Riley Embly 12 18 1 0:13:46.4 19 0:02:25.4 2 0:51:48.0 2 0:00:20.3 3 0:30:13.9 1:38:34.0

3 22 Sean Delargy 46 13 3 0:23:34.3 27 0:03:35.7 3 0:57:06.4 19 0:00:51.0 2 0:28:38.4 1:53:45.8

4 29 Marty Holk 48 13 4 0:24:45.2 29 0:03:43.7 4 1:10:06.0 29 0:01:55.6 4 0:42:11.1 2:22:41.6

Male 19 and under
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

~ Run ~

Female 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~

Sunday, August 07, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Age Group Results

~ Swim ~ ~ T-2 ~

Heart of the Sound Triathlon 2011

~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

*Overall place within gender.
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-2 ~~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

*Overall place within gender.

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Matthew Junge 19 23 2 0:13:53.3 20 0:02:27.2 1 0:46:20.6 23 0:01:01.6 1 0:21:30.1 1:25:12.8

2 9 Gregory Mercer 27 24 1 0:11:06.1 7 0:01:17.3 2 0:50:25.3 27 0:01:21.7 2 0:25:50.0 1:30:00.4

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Stephen Full 54 26 2 0:14:23.9 11 0:01:27.6 1 0:42:31.4 20 0:00:51.7 1 0:21:30.9 1:20:45.5

2 16 David O'Hern 31 28 1 0:13:15.6 6 0:01:17.0 2 0:52:30.8 8 0:00:37.0 3 0:31:15.2 1:38:55.6

3 25 Chris Carr 5 28 3 0:18:38.4 3 0:00:43.7 3 1:16:24.8 1 0:00:17.9 2 0:26:37.2 2:02:42.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 12 Darrick Bourgeois 3 32 2 0:16:35.5 14 0:01:37.9 1 0:47:52.8 18 0:00:50.2 1 0:29:24.7 1:36:21.1

2 19 Derek Salmond 49 31 1 0:15:59.9 18 0:02:16.6 3 0:59:37.3 28 0:01:25.0 2 0:29:27.8 1:48:46.6

3 21 Ryan Sanchez 33 30 3 0:19:40.3 16 0:01:58.8 2 0:58:37.4 3 0:00:21.8 3 0:29:30.4 1:50:08.7

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Mark Doane 11 36 1 0:13:10.9 1 0:00:28.5 1 0:41:25.6 10 0:00:38.4 2 0:26:01.0 1:21:44.4

2 8 Luis Avila 44 38 3 0:18:01.9 9 0:01:18.5 2 0:46:02.7 16 0:00:43.4 1 0:21:41.7 1:27:48.2

3 15 Tony Marchman 24 37 2 0:16:01.6 15 0:01:52.0 3 0:49:12.7 17 0:00:47.3 3 0:30:46.8 1:38:40.4

4 23 Damon Tkoch 39 39 4 0:25:12.1 10 0:01:25.0 4 0:53:32.7 15 0:00:43.2 4 0:34:13.0 1:55:06.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 10 Wesley Henrie 15 44 2 0:18:19.4 22 0:02:31.6 2 0:50:07.1 21 0:00:56.4 1 0:23:24.2 1:35:18.7

2 11 Eric Merriman 28 41 1 0:16:59.7 12 0:01:34.7 1 0:50:06.0 14 0:00:42.8 2 0:26:34.5 1:35:57.7

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Chris Allen 50 47 1 0:12:57.6 4 0:00:59.0 1 0:39:35.3 7 0:00:33.8 1 0:22:26.1 1:16:31.8

2 4 Mark Ripley 32 49 5 0:15:32.2 5 0:01:02.6 2 0:43:18.6 11 0:00:39.4 2 0:23:37.1 1:24:09.9

3 13 Rob Zachary 43 45 6 0:19:11.1 8 0:01:18.4 3 0:49:18.1 9 0:00:37.8 3 0:26:07.7 1:36:33.1

4 17 Henry Haselton 53 48 3 0:15:25.3 13 0:01:34.8 4 0:49:43.5 25 0:01:07.7 5 0:32:10.9 1:40:02.2

5 20 Cort O'Connor 29 46 4 0:15:28.0 24 0:02:41.9 5 0:56:19.2 24 0:01:03.0 6 0:33:19.2 1:48:51.3

6 26 Kevin Hockley 16 47 2 0:14:54.0 21 0:02:30.0 7 1:00:51.4 30 0:01:59.6 8 0:42:53.1 2:03:08.1

7 27 Kevin Delargy 45 48 9 0:28:10.7 30 0:05:59.2 6 0:58:26.8 26 0:01:16.5 4 0:32:03.9 2:05:57.1

8 28 Mark Kirkendall 20 46 7 0:23:41.0 26 0:03:31.3 8 1:02:41.1 6 0:00:29.1 7 0:36:02.8 2:06:25.3

9 30 Gregory Snyder 34 49 8 0:24:35.2 28 0:03:36.6 9 1:18:52.0 22 0:01:00.2 9 1:01:03.7 2:49:07.7

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Mark Drangsholt 51 54 1 0:16:57.5 2 0:00:30.5 1 0:43:48.5 5 0:00:28.1 1 0:25:57.3 1:27:41.9

2 18 Dean Wilson 40 50 2 0:18:44.0 23 0:02:34.1 2 0:51:25.1 13 0:00:41.8 2 0:30:41.2 1:44:06.2

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 24 Dan Chasan 7 68 1 0:23:07.3 25 0:03:04.5 1 1:06:29.6 4 0:00:26.4 1 0:29:31.5 2:02:39.3

Male 65 to 69
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-2 ~~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

*Overall place within gender.

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Team Zimmer - Christine 

Malchow, Ralph Haller, 

Thomas Malchow 100 1 0:11:06.2 4 0:00:31.3 2 0:47:08.1 1 0:00:20.6 1 0:25:58.4 1:25:04.6

2 2

Team H3 - Dennis Heaney, 

Olivia Hull, Thomas Hull 102 5 0:19:51.4 5 0:00:35.1 1 0:43:32.6 5 0:00:35.3 2 0:28:04.5 1:32:38.9

3 3

The Icthyans - Dana Lynge, 

Bjorn Lynge, Martha 

Johnson 106 3 0:18:08.8 1 0:00:17.1 3 0:54:46.4 2 0:00:23.9 3 0:28:38.5 1:42:14.7

4 4

The Munchkins - Max 

Gross Shader, Diego Gray-

Wishik, David Nguyen 108 2 0:15:51.8 3 0:00:24.0 5 1:07:02.7 3 0:00:24.7 4 0:30:11.3 1:53:54.5

5 5

Chicas Calientes - Alina 

Perez Campos, Susan 

Ward 105 7 2:02:41.8 2:02:41.8

6 6

Tri Hardish - Claire 

Bronson, Lynda 

Fitzpatrick, Michelle 

Garred 104 6 0:21:54.4 2 0:00:18.7 4 1:05:34.1 6 0:00:35.3 6 0:35:39.2 2:04:01.7

7 7

Team C&L - Christine 

Stepherson, Lisa Hanna 107 4 0:19:18.9 6 0:04:10.2 6 1:10:44.8 4 0:00:26.2 5 0:31:00.0 2:05:40.1

Relay
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Truh Merriman 157 10 1 0:03:33.7 3 0:01:39.9 2 0:17:38.7 1 0:00:18.0 1 0:04:31.4 0:27:41.7

2 2 Seily Daly 162 10 2 0:03:54.8 5 0:03:05.2 4 0:20:23.3 5 0:00:39.5 2 0:05:03.6 0:33:06.4

3 3 Layla Markovich 154 10 3 0:05:10.9 2 0:01:34.0 3 0:20:12.0 4 0:00:33.8 4 0:06:05.0 0:33:35.7

4 4 Ruby Gerda Perez 170 5 5 0:05:49.0 6 0:04:16.9 1 0:16:48.4 3 0:00:21.6 6 0:07:01.8 0:34:17.7

5 5 Maya Markovich 155 9 6 0:06:34.1 4 0:02:17.7 5 0:24:14.5 6 0:00:44.8 5 0:06:13.9 0:40:05.0

6 7 Eva Stepherson 164 6 4 0:05:28.1 1 0:00:56.2 6 0:29:05.4 2 0:00:21.3 3 0:05:42.4 0:41:33.4

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Maia Cunningham 151 12 1 0:02:20.2 1 0:00:59.9 1 0:25:00.6 1 0:00:16.3 1 0:11:51.9 0:40:28.9

2 8 Moriah Holk 159 12 2 0:03:33.0 2 0:01:27.6 2 0:26:30.6 2 0:00:18.0 2 0:12:25.1 0:44:14.3

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Anna Ripley 161 14 2 0:04:05.0 1 0:01:17.9 1 0:26:13.4 2 0:00:20.2 1 0:17:22.3 0:49:18.8

2 10 Christina Korth 153 15 1 0:04:04.3 2 0:02:01.3 2 0:27:54.2 1 0:00:18.5 2 0:18:45.0 0:53:03.3

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Elijah Dougher 152 9 1 0:02:56.6 2 0:01:15.6 1 0:17:40.5 1 0:00:15.0 1 0:04:38.1 0:26:45.8

2 2 Jack Cunningham 150 9 2 0:03:03.0 1 0:01:04.9 2 0:18:30.5 2 0:00:26.5 3 0:05:07.8 0:28:12.7

3 3 Camron Watkins 160 8 4 0:05:13.8 3 0:01:36.4 4 0:21:16.2 3 0:00:27.1 2 0:04:48.9 0:33:22.4

4 4 Lucas Gerda Perez 171 9 5 0:06:08.1 5 0:02:19.9 3 0:20:57.9 4 0:00:32.2 4 0:05:53.8 0:35:51.9

5 5 Spencer Snowman 169 10 3 0:03:16.7 4 0:01:55.6 5 0:35:25.1 5 0:00:33.6 5 0:06:20.3 0:47:31.3

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Steen Jennings 166 12 1 0:06:49.3 3 0:03:30.9 1 0:29:56.5 1 0:00:27.2 1 0:16:25.2 0:57:09.1

2 10 Zane Bork 168 12 3 0:09:03.9 1 0:02:09.2 2 0:35:13.7 3 0:00:45.1 2 0:19:47.7 1:06:59.6

3 11 Rhys Jennings 167 12 2 0:07:55.3 2 0:02:40.5 3 0:35:52.2 2 0:00:44.5 3 0:19:54.0 1:07:06.5

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Jordan Moser 158 13 1 0:04:52.4 2 0:01:27.8 2 0:30:00.2 1 0:00:20.6 1 0:18:33.9 0:55:14.9

2 7 Shiloh Merriman 156 14 2 0:06:05.1 1 0:01:19.9 1 0:28:53.7 2 0:00:26.3 3 0:19:43.8 0:56:28.8

3 9 Dylan Martinez 163 13 3 0:06:53.8 3 0:04:21.5 3 0:35:14.2 3 0:00:41.8 2 0:19:30.1 1:06:41.4

Male 11 to 12
Swim T-1

Swim T-1 Bike T-2 Run

Heart of the Sound Triathlon 2011 Kids Tri

Age Group Results
Sunday, August 07, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Male 10 and under

Female 13 and over
Swim T-1 Bike T-2 Run

Female 11 to 12
Swim T-1 Bike T-2 Run

Female 10 and under
Swim T-1 Bike T-2 Run

Run

Male 13 and over
Swim T-1 Bike T-2

*Overall place within gender.

Run

Swim T-1 Bike T-2 Run

Bike T-2
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